## Low-Cost Dental Coverage As Low as \$249/yr.



We are located next to Petro Nissan, near the corner of Lamar Boulevard & Highway 98.

#### Ioin Cronin Dentistry's In-House Premier Dental Coverage

It's a discounted fee schedule for most services, only good at Cronin Dentistry. You save on everything from cleanings & fillings to cosmetic procedures & crowns!

- All Health Conditions Accepted!
- You Cannot Be Denied Coverage!
- No Deductibles!

- No Health Questions!
- You Cannot Be Singled Out for Rate Increases or Cancellations!

#### Our Affordable Coverage Includes the Following Services at No Charge:

- Comprehensive Exam (once every six months)
- Fluoride Treatment for Children (under the age of 18, once every six months)
- X-Rays (once every 12 months)
- Cleaning (Prophylaxis) (once every six months)

#### Plus 20% Off Other Treatments!



112 Lamar Boulevard Hattiesburg, MS 39402

601-450-5550 CroninFamilyDentistry.com

Chrisco ID# 5533 © October 2019 chrisad, inc., marin co., ca all rights reserved. 61316.

# Affordable Dental Coverage For You & Your Entire Family



We're Making Excellence in Dentistry Affordable for You!

## Low-Cost Dental Coverage

Now you can join our low-cost dental coverage for a nominal membership fee. Our coverage entitles you to preventive dental care at no cost! Corrective services are available for small co-payments that are far less than the usual, customary fees. Our professional staff is qualified to care for all of your dental needs!

Contact us for more information about how to enroll.

- Individual ~ \$249/yr.
- Individual & Spouse ~ \$399/yr.
- Family Plan ~ \$499/yr. (two adults & two kids)
- Pricing for Additional Family Members Available

#### Preventive Dentistry

Service	Co-Payment "Basic Care"	Regular Fees as High as
Examination	No Charge	\$86
X-Rays (every 12 months)	No Charge	\$112
4 Bitewing X-Rays	No Charge	\$64
Adult Cleaning	No Charge	\$90
Children's Cleaning	No Charge	\$68
Fluoride Treatment for Children (every six months)	No Charge	\$38

## One Office for All Your Dental Needs

The Latest Procedures, Instruments & Techniques Gentle Private-Practice Dentist • Porcelain Veneers Sedation Dentistry (Pill) • Low-Radiation Digital X-Rays 3-D X-Rays • Sleep Apnea Treatment • Mouthguards Dental Implants • Dentures • Root Canal Therapy Take-Home Teeth Whitening ~ Only \$99

# Reclaim Your Smile With Restorative Dentistry!

## A Beautiful Smile in Only Six Months!



Using a series of highly effective clear braces, the comfortable  $\mathcal E$  inexpensive Six Month Smiles® system can give you a gorgeous smile faster than any other orthodontic method. Call us today for your appointment & more details.

### Eat, Chew & Smile Naturally Again!

**Dental Implants** 

Dental implants look & feel like your own teeth. With a secure fit, you can finally eat what you want again! Call for more details.

### Crowns in One Visit!

The CEREC® System

With this high-tech procedure, we can restore damaged teeth in a single visit. The result is a beautiful restoration that's much stronger than before!

